name

R. Richards
D. Larsen
B. Collaros
C. Laue

R. Richardson
J. Hourigan
I. Kelly

L. Ambrose
R. Butler

I. Smith

J. Kidd

L. Tillott

J. Shepard
P. Wyborn
R. Goulding

R. Hewitt

B. Woolmer
B. Cleland
N. Russell
R. Lowe

C. Holloway

G. Lang

S. Tillott
D.Shannon Hooper
D. Newton

A. Brevik

sutherland smallbore prize meeting

club

Suth
Wh\hra
Wh\hra
Whhra
Suth
Suth
Legion
Suth
N\Rocks
Suth
N\Rocks
S\Wood
N\Rocks
Suth
Wh\hra

Suth
Suth
Suth
Suth
Suth

Suth
M\Vale
S\Wood
M\Vale
Suth

N\Rocks

bench rest
5/11/2011

grade

>>>r>>>>2>>>>>>>>
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O0000

W)

target 1

200.20
199.15
200.16
198.13
200.16
199.14
197.14
197.11
197.14
193.07
197.15
197.10
192.08
195.10
193.08

199.13
194.10
196.10
197.11
188.07

193.08
197.12
192.09
195.08
174.02

198.08

target 2

199.18
199.17
200.17
199.12
200.13
197.14
198.17
199.17
196.10
199.14
198.12
194.10
198.12
198.12
194.11

196.06
194.09
197.12
192.06
191.05

200.13
197.10
193.07
195.08
183.03

196.13

target 3

200.20
199.16
197.10
200.17
196.11
199.16
199.17
198.15
199.12
199.18
196.11
198.16
199.15
193.07
189.08

197.10
198.10
192.08
196.08
190.07

198.12
196.12
193.09
194.13
175.00

194.11

total

599.58
597.48
597.43
597.42
596.40
595.44
594.48
594.43
592.36
591.39
591.38
589.36
589.35
586.29
576.27

592.29
586.29
585.30
585.25
569.19

591.33
590.34
587.25
584.29
532.05

588.32

place

N -

N -

N -



name

S. Smith

D. Clifton

I. Kelly

R. Richards
T. Johnson
J. Hens

S. Houston
Lang Xiang
J. Brooker

R. Richardson

G. DeGroen
S. Ellis

W. Kelly

R. Hens

R. Goulding
L. Tillott

I. Smith

S. Tillott

B. Cleland
R. Lowe

B. Campbell
L. Baxter

B. Woolmer

B. Parsons
J. Guiteerez
R. Zaragoza
C. Cupit

G. Lang

J. Campbell
P. Newton

sutherland smallbore prize meeting

club

Suth
Suth
Legion
Suth
N\Rocks
S\Wood

Swiss
Legion
Bexley
Suth
Legin
Suth
Legion
S\Wood

Whhra
S\Wood
Suth
S\Wood
Suth
Suth
Suth
Suth
Suth

Suth

Suth
N\syd
W\Wylong
M\Vale
M\Vale
Suth

prone
6/11/2011

grade
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000000

target 1

196
197
192
196
191
195

190
192
192
194
188
184
179
179

184
187
187
186
183
178
175
175
170

189
185
180
175
158
169
163

target 2

198
194
195
195
191
190

193
192
189
190
189
190
175
167

188
181
184
176
183
179
177
176
173

186
186
172
174
171
159
142

target 3

198
198
197
192
191
184

197
194
193
190
188
187
185

0

185
184
178
184
179
177
178
173
173

184
185
186
169
166
150
146

592
589
584
583
573
569

580
578
574
574
565
561
539
346

557
552
549
546
545
534
530
524
516

559
556
538
518
495
478
451

place

N

N

N -

N -



